
GROUPE A

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Beaucouze Sc 2 76 22 17 3 2 69 23 46

2 La Meignanne Sv 1 66 22 14 2 6 55 30 25

3 La Pommeraye Pomj 1 65 22 12 7 3 43 25 18

4 Montreuil Juigne Bf 1 61 22 11 6 5 41 22 19

5 Landemont Laurentais 1 54 22 9 5 8 44 38 6 3

6 Bouchemaine Es 2 54 22 8 8 6 37 35 2 10

7 Andreze Jub Jallais 1 50 22 8 4 10 41 47 ‐6

8 Angers Intrepide 3 49 22 8 3 11 31 48 ‐17

9 Daumeray Ajax F 1 47 22 8 1 13 34 45 ‐11

10 Le Fuilet Espoir 1 43 22 5 6 11 30 40 ‐10

11 Brissac Aubance Es 1 41 22 5 4 13 27 44 ‐17

12 St Martin Avire Louv 1 29 22 2 1 19 18 73 ‐55

GROUPE B

Equipe Pts Pena JO GA NU PE BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Saumur Bayard As 1 73 22 16 3 3 67 21 46

2 Andard Brain Es 1 71 22 15 4 3 48 22 26

3 Angers Lac De Maine 1 68 22 14 4 4 49 27 22

4 Angers Vaillante 2 57 22 10 5 7 56 46 10

5 St Lezin As Mauges 1 56 22 9 7 6 40 42 ‐2

6 Le May/Evre E 1 51 1 22 8 6 8 33 26 7

7 St Andre Marche Edm 1 47 22 7 4 11 39 45 ‐6 5

8 St Barthelemy Asc 1 47 22 7 4 11 34 51 ‐17 6

9 Cholet Asptt Caeb 1 43 22 5 6 11 36 54 ‐18

10 Saumur Ofc 3 42 22 6 2 14 27 43 ‐16

11 Cholet Jeune France 1 41 22 4 7 11 19 41 ‐22

12 Vivy Neuille 90 As 1 35 22 3 4 15 24 54 ‐30

GROUPE A

Equipe Pts Pena JO GA NU PE FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Combree Noyant Us 1 62 0 22 12 4 6 0 41 32 9

2 Ingrandes Le Fresne 1 61 0 22 12 3 7 0 43 30 13

3 Chaze Vern Anjou As 1 59 0 22 11 4 7 0 49 31 18

4 Becon St Augustin Fc 2 56 0 22 9 7 6 0 38 31 7

5 Tierce Cheffes As 2 55 0 22 10 3 9 0 29 26 3

6 Pouance Usa 2 52 0 22 9 3 10 0 42 40 2

7 La Poueze Es 1 51 0 22 8 5 9 0 43 42 1

8 Le Louroux Beconnais 1 50 0 22 7 7 8 0 30 33 ‐3 6

9 St Clement La Place 1 50 0 22 9 1 12 0 30 37 ‐7 10

10 Le Lion Angers Cs 1 49 0 22 7 6 9 0 29 32 ‐3 3

11 Cande Freigne So 1 49 0 22 7 6 9 0 23 27 ‐4 3

12 Angers Belle Beille 1 36 3 22 5 3 13 1 19 55 ‐36

CLASSEMENTS SENIORS ‐ 2013‐14

PREMIERE DIVISION

DIVISION SUPERIEURE



GROUPE B

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 La Possonniere Saven 1 82 22 19 3 0 63 11 52

2 Lire Drain O 1 72 22 16 2 4 53 23 30

3 Le Longeron Torfou 1 63 22 12 5 5 40 24 16

4 La Romagne Roussay 1 58 22 11 3 8 40 26 14

5 Chaudron St Quentin 1 57 22 10 5 7 34 26 8

6 Murs Erigne Asi 2 55 22 9 6 7 40 37 3

7 La Chaussaire Us 1 50 22 8 4 10 34 50 ‐16

8 Chemille Ol 2 47 22 7 4 11 29 39 ‐10

9 St Jean St Leger Es 1 43 22 5 6 11 21 36 ‐15

10 St Leger Begrolles 1 40 22 5 3 14 17 38 ‐21

11 Le Puy St Bonnet As 1 36 22 4 2 16 30 50 ‐20

12 Villedieu Renaudiere 1 33 22 2 5 15 18 59 ‐41

GROUPE C

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Christopheseguiniere 1 73 22 16 3 3 58 17 41

2 Mazieres En Mauges 1 64 22 12 6 4 46 31 15

3 Angers Ndc 2 61 22 10 9 3 49 27 22 4

4 Cholet Portugais Fc 1 61 22 12 3 7 46 38 8 9

5 La Tessoualle Ea 1 56 22 10 4 8 32 30 2

6 Toutlemonde Maulévr 1 55 22 9 6 7 34 26 8

7 Montilliers Es 1 49 22 6 9 7 36 37 ‐1

8 Ambillou Asvr 1 47 22 7 4 11 36 48 ‐12

9 Melay Ja 1 42 22 6 2 14 28 52 ‐24 2

10 Coron La Salle As 1 42 22 5 5 12 31 47 ‐16 1

11 Valanjou As 1 40 22 4 6 12 27 46 ‐19 1

12 Trelaze Eglantine 2 40 22 5 3 14 28 52 ‐24 7

GROUPE D

Equipe Pts Pena JO GA NU PE BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Angers Croix Blanche 1 72 0 22 15 5 2 64 18 46

2 Baune Val Baugeois 1 67 0 22 13 6 3 49 26 23

3 Juigne Fc Louet 1 58 0 22 10 6 6 34 24 10 0

4 Avrille As 2 58 2 22 12 2 8 40 44 ‐4 19

5 Beaufort En Vallee 2 56 0 22 10 4 8 49 26 23

6 Villeveque Soucelles 1 51 0 22 9 2 11 30 38 ‐8

7 Les Ponts De Ce As 1 49 0 22 7 6 9 42 41 1

8 St Melaine/Aubance 1 49 0 22 8 3 11 28 37 ‐9

9 Gennes Les Rosiers 1 46 0 22 6 6 10 32 46 ‐14

10 Angers Doutre Sc 1 45 0 22 6 5 11 32 52 ‐20

11 Le Coudray Macouard 1 40 1 22 4 7 11 21 43 ‐22

12 Noyant Asd Noyantais 1 38 0 22 4 4 14 25 51 ‐26

GROUPE A

Equipe Pts Pena JO GA NU PE PP0 BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Chatelais Fc 1 69 0 20 15 4 1 0 57 10 47

2 St Lambert Potherie 1 67 0 20 15 2 3 0 74 26 48

3 Nyoiseau Bg Fc 1 65 0 20 14 3 3 0 72 19 53

DEUXIEME DIVISION



4 Villemoisan Ja 1 61 0 20 13 2 5 0 60 27 33

5 Challain Loire As 1 54 0 20 10 4 6 0 45 31 14

6 Ste Gemmes Andigne 2 43 0 20 5 8 7 0 31 38 ‐7

7 Angrie As St Pierre 1 39 0 20 5 4 11 0 31 52 ‐21

8 La Membrolle Plessis 1 37 4 20 5 6 9 0 34 36 ‐2

9 St Michel Previere 1 34 0 20 4 2 14 0 17 71 ‐54

10 St Martin Avire Louv 2 31 0 20 3 2 15 0 32 73 ‐41

11 Combree Noyant Us 2 25 0 20 1 3 16 1 14 84 ‐70

12 Segre Es 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GROUPE B

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Trelaze Foyer 2 72 22 14 8 0 69 23 46

2 Bauge Ea Baugeois 1 65 22 13 4 5 50 20 30

3 St Barthelemy Asc 2 57 22 10 5 7 53 40 13

4 Beaufort En Vallee 3 55 22 9 6 7 37 38 ‐1 0

5 Pellouailles Corze 2 55 22 10 3 9 40 40 0 7

6 Angers Vaillante 3 54 22 9 5 8 46 50 ‐4

7 Durtal Aiglons 1 52 22 8 6 8 42 42 0 2

8 Seiches Marce As 2 52 22 9 3 10 54 46 8 0

9 St Math Menitre Fc 1 47 22 7 4 11 36 53 ‐17

10 Brion Js 1 45 22 7 2 13 33 41 ‐8

11 Corne Usc 1 44 22 5 7 10 31 45 ‐14

12 Maze Us 2 35 22 4 1 17 19 72 ‐53

GROUPE C

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Beaucouze Sc 3 77 22 18 1 3 0 65 22 43

2 Montreuil Juigne Bf 2 71 22 15 4 3 0 62 30 32

3 St Sylvain Anjou As 1 69 22 14 5 3 0 55 14 41

4 Morannes Es 1 62 22 13 1 8 0 47 33 14

5 Chateauneuf Us 1 62 22 12 4 6 0 45 28 17

6 Etriche Af 1 54 22 9 5 8 0 43 41 2

7 Champteusse Anj Bac 1 50 22 8 4 10 0 40 42 ‐2

8 Cantenay Epinard Us 2 44 22 7 1 14 0 31 41 ‐10 1

9 Angers Doutre Sc 2 44 22 5 7 10 0 23 42 ‐19 0

10 Angers Lac De Maine 2 42 22 6 2 14 0 32 59 ‐27

11 Ecouflant As 1 41 22 5 4 13 0 29 45 ‐16

12 Ste Gemmes/Loire O 1 22 22 0 2 18 2 17 92 ‐75

GROUPE D

Equipe Pts Pena JO GA NU PE PP0 BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Varennes Villeber Es 1 72 0 22 14 8 0 0 62 19 43

2 Le Puy Vaudelnay Es 1 63 0 22 12 5 5 0 42 22 20 1

3 Auverse Mouliherne 1 63 0 22 13 3 6 1 34 24 10 1

4 Nueil Haut Layon 1 61 0 22 11 6 5 0 43 28 15

5 Allonnes Brain Uf 1 54 0 22 9 5 8 0 27 28 ‐1

6 Doue La Fontaine Rc 2 49 0 22 7 6 9 0 36 45 ‐9

7 Chace St Cyr 2000 1 49 0 22 8 3 11 0 44 41 3 5

8 Jumelles As 1 48 0 22 7 5 10 0 34 36 ‐2 3

9 Longue Ac 2 48 0 22 7 5 10 0 27 37 ‐10 0

10 Saumur Portugais 1 48 0 22 7 5 10 0 29 37 ‐8 6



11 Parcay La Pellerine 1 38 0 22 4 4 14 0 35 60 ‐25

12 Martigne Es Layon 2 36 0 22 3 5 14 0 27 63 ‐36

GROUPE E

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE PP0 BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Thouarce Fc Layon 1 76 22 17 3 2 0 50 21 29

2 St Aubin Js Layon 1 72 22 15 5 2 0 80 31 49

3 Denee Loire Louet Es 1 68 22 14 4 4 0 52 19 33

4 Andreze Jub Jallais 2 59 22 11 4 7 0 44 35 9

5 La Tourlandry Fc 1 56 22 10 4 8 0 38 34 4

6 Yzernay Es 2 55 22 9 6 7 0 39 34 5

7 Chaudefonds Califont 1 50 22 9 1 12 0 48 45 3

8 St Hilaire Vihiers 2 49 22 9 0 13 0 35 37 ‐2

9 Coron La Salle As 2 45 22 7 3 12 1 22 41 ‐19

10 St Melaine/Aubance 2 43 22 6 3 13 0 34 69 ‐35

11 Mazieres En Mauges 2 36 22 4 2 16 0 24 53 ‐29

12 Somloire Ascp 2 31 22 2 3 17 0 21 68 ‐47

GROUPE F

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 St Macaire En Mauges 1 74 22 16 4 2 68 20 48

2 La Tessoualle Ea 2 73 22 16 3 3 73 19 54

3 Christopheseguiniere 2 71 22 16 1 5 70 24 46

4 Le May/Evre E 2 55 22 9 6 7 40 29 11

5 Vezins Chanteloup 1 54 22 9 5 8 46 36 10 3

6 Trementines Af 1 54 22 9 5 8 33 41 ‐8 0

7 St Germain Val Moine 2 53 22 9 4 9 44 50 ‐6 2

8 Le Longeron Torfou 2 53 22 10 1 11 44 46 ‐2 4

9 La Romagne Roussay 2 51 22 8 5 9 48 39 9

10 Cholet Nuaille Esspg 1 43 22 6 3 13 41 62 ‐21

11 St Andre Marche Edm 2 35 22 3 4 15 30 55 ‐25

12 Tillieres Arc 2 23 22 0 1 21 14 130 ‐116

GROUPE G

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 St Florent Vieil Ole 1 76 22 16 6 0 58 17 41

2 Landemont Laurentais 2 71 22 15 4 3 58 26 32

3 Beaupreau Fc 2 68 22 14 4 4 59 25 34

4 St Laurent Mesnil 1 63 22 12 5 5 47 26 21

5 St Georges/Loire 1 58 22 11 3 8 44 35 9

6 La Chapelle Du Genet 1 51 22 8 5 9 39 39 0

7 Bourgneuf Ste Christ 1 50 22 7 7 8 41 45 ‐4

8 Le Fief Geste Fc 2 48 22 7 5 10 25 41 ‐16

9 Chalonnes Ca 2 47 22 7 4 11 25 38 ‐13

10 La Salle Aubry Poit 1 40 22 5 3 14 25 41 ‐16

11 La Pommeraye Pomj 2 32 22 2 4 16 23 58 ‐35

12 Bouzille Marillais 1 30 22 2 2 18 27 80 ‐53

GROUPE A

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE PP0 FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

TROISIEME DIVISION



1 Marans Gene Us 1 77 22 18 1 3 0 0 95 23 72

2 Pouance Usa 3 75 22 17 2 3 0 0 74 19 55

3 Noellet Usta 1 68 22 14 4 4 0 0 54 27 27

4 Chaze Vern Anjou As 2 60 22 12 2 8 0 0 47 37 10

5 Le Bourg Tremblay 1 58 22 10 6 6 0 0 46 32 14

6 Ste Gemmes Andigne 3 57 22 11 2 9 0 0 47 39 8

7 Le Lion Angers Cs 2 54 22 9 5 8 0 0 45 36 9

8 Challain Loire As 2 47 22 7 5 10 1 0 52 48 4

9 Cande Freigne So 2 43 22 6 3 13 0 0 45 51 ‐6 3

10 Vergonnes Armaille 1 43 22 6 3 13 0 0 32 55 ‐23 8

11 Chaze Henry As 1 32 22 3 2 16 0 1 26 76 ‐50

12 Combree Noyant Us 3 25 22 1 1 19 0 1 13 133 ‐120

GROUPE B

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE PP0 BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Briollay Us 1 82 22 19 3 0 0 78 18 60

2 Angers Coeur Afrique 1 81 22 19 2 1 0 132 23 109

3 Morannes Es 2 61 22 11 6 5 0 56 39 17

4 Angers Ndc 3 59 22 11 4 7 0 49 41 8

5 Daumeray Ajax F 2 56 22 10 4 8 0 58 45 13

6 St Sylvain Anjou As 2 56 22 11 1 10 0 52 45 7

7 Champteusse Anj Bac 2 51 22 9 2 11 0 37 50 ‐13 0

8 Tierce Cheffes As 3 51 22 8 5 9 0 33 42 ‐9 2

9 Champigne Querre Ag 1 43 22 6 3 13 0 38 56 ‐18

10 Ecouflant As 2 38 22 4 4 14 0 28 76 ‐48

11 Montreuil/M Chamb 1 35 22 5 1 16 3 41 98 ‐57

12 Durtal Aiglons 2 26 22 1 1 20 0 26 95 ‐69

GROUPE C

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Saumur Bayard As 2 74 20 17 3 0 0 64 15 49

2 Le Puy Vaudelnay Es 2 64 20 13 5 2 0 53 17 36

3 La Dagueniere Bohal 1 62 20 14 0 6 0 61 29 32

4 Varennes Villeber Es 2 56 20 11 3 6 0 44 33 11

5 Juigne Fc Louet 2 55 20 10 5 5 0 68 41 27

6 Ambillou Asvr 2 53 20 10 3 7 0 35 29 6

7 Brissac Aubance Es 2 40 20 5 5 10 0 36 41 ‐5

8 Doue La Fontaine Rc 3 37 20 5 2 13 0 31 57 ‐26

9 Gennes Les Rosiers 2 31 20 3 2 15 0 19 59 ‐40

10 Saumur Portugais 2 30 20 3 3 12 2 17 64 ‐47

11 Montreuil Bellay Ua 1 29 20 2 3 15 0 18 61 ‐43

12 Le Coudray Macouard 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GROUPE D

Equipe Pts Pena JO GA NU PE FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Fougere Chevire As 1 73 22 17 0 5 0 78 21 57

2 Saumur Ofc 4 72 22 16 2 4 0 66 18 48

3 Blou Us 1 71 22 15 4 3 0 61 27 34

4 Vernoil Vernantes 2 63 22 13 2 7 0 42 39 3

5 Bauge Ea Baugeois 2 59 22 11 4 7 0 47 36 11

6 Vivy Neuille 90 As 2 51 22 9 2 11 0 52 56 ‐4

7 St Math Menitre Fc 2 51 22 8 5 9 0 39 44 ‐5



8 Chace St Cyr 2000 2 47 1 22 8 2 12 0 38 53 ‐15

9 Noyant Asd Noyantais 2 47 22 8 2 11 1 32 46 ‐14

10 Allonnes Brain Uf 2 43 22 6 3 13 0 36 59 ‐23

11 Jumelles As 2 41 22 6 1 15 0 32 58 ‐26

12 Brion Js 2 24 22 1 1 18 2 7 73 ‐66

GROUPE E

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE PP0 FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Angers Croix Blanche 2 78 22 18 2 2 0 0 73 24 49

2 Andard Brain Es 2 71 22 15 4 3 0 0 93 29 64

3 Les Ponts De Ce As 2 69 22 15 2 5 0 0 79 33 46

4 Angers Sca 2 58 22 11 3 8 0 0 77 53 24

5 Murs Erigne Asi 3 52 22 8 6 8 0 0 67 61 6

6 Angers Fc 1 51 22 9 2 11 0 0 59 63 ‐4

7 Huille Lezigne Sc 1 50 22 8 4 10 0 0 46 56 ‐10

8 Le Plessis Grammoire 1 47 22 7 4 11 0 0 42 58 ‐16

9 Villeveque Soucelles 2 46 22 6 7 9 1 0 27 64 ‐37

10 Seiches Marce As 3 44 22 6 4 12 0 0 36 61 ‐25

11 Sarrigne O F 1 34 22 3 3 16 0 0 43 97 ‐54

12 Trelaze Eglantine 3 30 22 3 4 11 1 4 29 72 ‐43

GROUPE F

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 St Lambert Potherie 2 59 18 13 2 3 0 49 19 30

2 Angers Mayotte Cs 1 57 18 12 3 3 0 55 12 43

3 Angers Es 1 57 18 13 0 5 0 64 24 40

4 La Meignanne Sv 2 51 18 10 3 5 0 52 29 23

5 La Poueze Es 2 50 18 10 2 6 0 27 27 0

6 Bouchemaine Es 3 37 18 7 0 9 2 34 44 ‐10

7 Brain/Longuenee As 1 35 18 5 2 11 0 30 56 ‐26

8 Angers Doutre Sc 3 35 18 5 2 11 0 17 50 ‐33

9 St Jean St Leger Es 2 33 18 4 3 11 0 20 50 ‐30

10 St Clement La Place 2 24 18 1 3 14 0 19 56 ‐37

11 Angers Belle Beille 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Ste Gemmes/Loire O 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GROUPE G

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 La Possonniere Saven 2 80 22 19 1 2 88 24 64

2 La Boutouchere As 1 69 22 15 2 5 70 28 42

3 St Aubin Js Layon 2 63 22 12 5 5 73 30 43

4 St Laurent Mesnil 2 63 22 13 2 7 47 31 16

5 Denee Loire Louet Es 2 60 22 12 2 8 42 45 ‐3

6 St Florent Vieil Ole 2 59 22 12 1 9 51 47 4

7 St Georges/Loire 2 48 22 8 2 12 37 44 ‐7 0

8 Ingrandes Le Fresne 2 48 22 7 5 10 27 49 ‐22 0

9 Becon St Augustin Fc 3 48 22 8 2 12 51 58 ‐7 0

10 Champtoce Ussca 2 43 22 6 3 13 38 40 ‐2

11 Le Louroux Beconnais 2 36 22 4 2 16 25 82 ‐57

12 La Pommeraye Pomj 3 29 22 2 1 19 18 89 ‐71

GROUPE H



Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE PP0 FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 St Georges Gardes 2 74 22 17 1 4 0 0 93 19 74

2 Montilliers Es 2 71 22 15 4 3 0 0 64 22 42

3 Toutlemonde Maulévr 2 68 22 15 1 6 0 0 78 20 58

4 St Lezin As Mauges 2 66 22 14 2 6 0 0 61 26 35

5 Chemille Ol 3 59 22 11 4 7 0 0 57 36 21

6 Thouarce Fc Layon 2 57 22 11 2 9 0 0 34 50 ‐16

7 Coron La Salle As 3 56 22 11 1 10 0 0 36 39 ‐3

8 Valanjou As 2 53 22 9 4 9 0 0 27 42 ‐15

9 Vezins Chanteloup 2 46 22 8 1 13 1 0 22 45 ‐23

10 Le Voide Sc 1 33 22 3 3 15 0 1 13 69 ‐56

11 La Tourlandry Fc 2 31 22 2 4 15 0 1 16 63 ‐47

12 Somloire Ascp 3 27 22 1 3 17 0 1 14 84 ‐70

GROUPE I

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Cholet Asptt Caeb 2 73 22 15 6 1 0 64 18 46

2 Cholet Portugais Fc 2 69 22 15 2 5 0 83 26 57 0

3 Cholet As 1 69 22 15 2 5 0 65 34 31 0

4 St Macaire En Mauges 2 68 22 14 4 4 0 57 27 30

5 La Tessoualle Ea 3 61 22 12 3 7 0 47 30 17

6 Le Fief Geste Fc 3 56 22 10 4 8 0 49 47 2

7 Le Puy St Bonnet As 2 54 22 10 2 10 0 44 39 5 0

8 St Germain Val Moine 3 54 22 10 2 10 0 44 41 3 4

9 Le May/Evre E 3 49 22 9 0 13 0 45 54 ‐9

10 Christopheseguiniere 3 33 22 2 5 15 0 28 74 ‐46

11 St Leger Begrolles 2 31 22 2 3 17 0 20 80 ‐60

12 Trementines Af 2 25 22 1 1 19 1 12 88 ‐76

GROUPE J

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Lire Drain O 2 68 20 15 3 2 54 22 32

2 Champtoceaux Castelv 1 61 20 12 5 3 53 28 25

3 St Pierre Montrev As 3 57 20 11 4 5 59 30 29 0

4 Beaupreau Fc 3 57 20 11 4 5 40 32 8 0

5 Le Fuilet Espoir 2 53 20 10 3 7 39 23 16

6 Landemont Laurentais 3 49 20 9 2 9 44 44 0

7 La Chaussaire Us 2 44 20 7 3 10 35 35 0

8 Villedieu Renaudiere 2 40 20 4 8 8 44 47 ‐3

9 Chaudron St Quentin 2 39 20 5 4 11 33 52 ‐19

10 La Salle Aubry Poit 2 32 20 3 3 14 16 52 ‐36

11 Andreze Jub Jallais 3 30 20 3 1 16 23 75 ‐52

12 Tillieres Arc 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GROUPE A

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE PP0 FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Saumur Bayard As 3 72 18 18 0 0 0 0 116 11 105

2 Breze Ol 1 59 18 13 2 3 0 0 62 36 26

3 Turquant As Cote 1 51 18 11 0 7 0 0 69 29 40

QUATRIEME DIVISION



4 Montreuil Bellay Ua 2 50 18 10 2 6 0 0 39 42 ‐3

5 Varennes Villeber Es 3 44 18 8 3 6 0 1 60 34 26

6 St Philbert Peuple 2 43 18 7 5 5 0 1 52 39 13

7 Le Puy Vaudelnay Es 4 39 18 7 1 9 0 1 30 52 ‐22

8 Nueil Haut Layon 3 33 18 5 1 11 0 1 36 60 ‐24

9 Vivy Neuille 90 As 3 22 18 2 1 13 1 2 30 104 ‐74

10 Blou Us 2 21 18 1 1 15 0 1 13 100 ‐87

11 St Lambert Levees 1 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GROUPE B

Equipe Pts Pena JO GA NU PE PP0 FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Le Puy Vaudelnay Es 3 72 0 20 17 1 2 0 0 66 15 51

2 Murs Erigne Asi 4 61 0 20 13 2 5 0 0 68 27 41

3 Nueil Haut Layon 2 60 0 20 13 2 5 1 0 65 25 40

4 Juigne Fc Louet 3 57 0 20 12 1 7 0 0 62 39 23

5 Martigne Es Layon 3 55 0 20 11 2 7 0 0 67 35 32

6 St Hilaire Vihiers 4 52 0 20 10 2 8 0 0 54 44 10

7 St Melaine/Aubance 3 46 0 20 8 2 10 0 0 47 50 ‐3

8 Denee Loire Louet Es 3 45 0 20 7 4 9 0 0 41 56 ‐15

9 Les Ponts De Ce As 4 32 0 20 4 0 16 0 0 29 85 ‐56

10 Ambillou Asvr 3 29 0 20 3 1 15 0 1 24 97 ‐73

11 Thouarce Fc Layon 3 26 2 20 3 1 15 1 1 23 73 ‐50

12 Montreuil Bellay Ua 3 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GROUPE C

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE PP0 FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Le Longeron Torfou 3 78 22 18 2 2 0 0 71 22 49

2 Toutlemonde Maulévr 3 63 22 13 2 7 0 0 61 36 25

3 St Macaire En Mauges 3 59 22 11 4 7 0 0 63 56 7

4 Cholet As 2 58 22 11 3 8 0 0 68 58 10 0

5 Le May/Evre E 4 58 22 11 3 8 0 0 68 38 30 0

6 St Andre Marche Edm 3 51 22 9 3 9 0 1 52 47 5 0

7 Cholet Portugais Fc 4 51 22 9 3 9 0 1 49 63 ‐14 8

8 Mazieres En Mauges 3 48 22 8 2 12 0 0 31 48 ‐17

9 La Tessoualle Ea 4 46 22 6 6 10 0 0 60 67 ‐7

10 Yzernay Es 3 44 22 7 3 10 0 2 38 43 ‐5

11 Melay Ja 2 43 22 6 5 9 0 2 42 63 ‐21

12 St Hilaire Vihiers 5 29 22 2 4 14 1 2 28 96 ‐68

GROUPE D

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE PP0 FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Andreze Jub‐Jallais 4 69 20 15 4 1 0 0 54 16 38

2 Cholet Portugais Fc 3 63 20 14 1 5 0 0 65 25 40

3 Cholet Jeune France 2 58 20 12 2 6 0 0 67 47 20 0

4 St Hilaire Vihiers 3 58 20 12 3 5 1 0 59 13 46 0

5 St Lezin As Mauges 3 52 20 10 2 8 0 0 38 51 ‐13

6 Montilliers Es 3 48 20 8 4 8 0 0 39 44 ‐5

7 Cholet Nuaille Esspg 2 46 20 8 3 8 0 1 33 52 ‐19

8 St Aubin Js Layon 3 45 20 7 4 9 0 0 45 44 1

9 Valanjou As 3 37 20 5 3 11 0 1 40 58 ‐18

10 St Georges Gardes 3 29 20 2 3 15 0 0 24 54 ‐30

11 Coron La Salle As 4 26 20 2 1 16 0 1 20 80 ‐60



GROUPE E

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 La Chapelle Du Genet 2 70 20 16 2 2 0 92 30 62

2 Chalonnes Ca 3 64 20 14 2 4 0 61 36 25

3 Chaudefonds Califont 2 58 20 12 2 6 0 55 44 11

4 Le Fief Geste Fc 4 57 20 12 1 7 0 54 40 14

5 Landemont Laurentais 4 53 20 10 3 7 0 50 34 16

6 Beaupreau Fc 5 50 20 8 6 6 0 42 32 10

7 St Germain Val Moine 4 40 20 6 3 10 1 34 51 ‐17

8 Villedieu Renaudiere 3 39 20 6 1 13 0 26 51 ‐25

9 Le Fuilet Espoir 3 35 20 4 4 11 1 30 54 ‐24 0

10 Lire Drain O 3 35 20 4 3 13 0 35 68 ‐33 0

11 La Boutouchere As 2 32 20 4 1 14 1 22 61 ‐39

GROUPE F

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Landemont Laurentais 5 75 20 18 1 1 0 103 22 81

2 Beaupreau Fc 4 71 20 17 0 3 0 79 22 57

3 Bourgneuf Ste Christ 2 63 20 14 1 5 0 68 38 30

4 St Pierre Montrev As 4 56 20 11 3 6 0 55 36 19

5 St Laurent Mesnil 3 52 20 10 2 8 0 38 41 ‐3

6 Champtoceaux Castelv 2 48 20 9 1 10 0 52 52 0

7 Bouzille Marillais 2 40 20 6 3 10 1 47 68 ‐21

8 Chaudron St Quentin 3 39 20 5 4 11 0 42 56 ‐14

9 La Chapelle Du Genet 3 34 20 4 2 14 0 23 71 ‐48

10 La Salle Aubry Poit 3 29 20 3 2 13 2 20 68 ‐48

11 La Chaussaire Us 3 28 20 3 1 14 2 17 70 ‐53

GROUPE G

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE PP0 FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 St Philbert Peuple 1 72 20 17 2 1 1 0 82 10 72

2 Neuille Intrepide 1 70 20 16 2 2 0 0 80 18 62

3 Vaulandry Es 1 64 20 14 2 4 0 0 79 37 42

4 Auverse Mouliherne 2 60 20 12 4 4 0 0 66 29 37

5 Bauge Ea Baugeois 4 44 20 8 2 8 0 2 37 54 ‐17

6 Parcay La Pellerine 2 41 20 6 3 11 0 0 37 67 ‐30 0

7 Longue Ac 3 41 20 6 4 10 1 0 32 36 ‐4 7

8 Vernoil Vernantes 3 37 20 5 2 13 0 0 31 78 ‐47

9 Jumelles As 3 35 20 5 1 13 0 1 23 65 ‐42

10 Fougere Chevire As 3 33 20 5 0 13 0 2 32 57 ‐25

11 Noyant Asd Noyantais 3 30 20 4 0 14 0 2 20 68 ‐48

GROUPE H

Equipe Pts Pena JO GA NU PE FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Les Rairies As 1 68 0 20 15 3 2 0 64 20 44

2 Fougere Chevire As 2 66 1 20 15 2 3 0 97 20 77

3 Maze Us 3 64 0 20 14 2 4 0 61 35 26

4 Jarze Es 1 53 0 20 10 3 7 0 44 27 17 0

5 Bauge Ea Baugeois 3 53 0 20 11 0 9 0 48 37 11 0

6 Beaufort En Vallee 5 52 0 20 9 5 6 0 46 35 11

7 Seiches Marce As 4 45 0 20 7 4 9 0 44 52 ‐8



8 E/Daumeray‐Etriche 3 40 0 20 6 3 10 1 35 63 ‐28

9 Baune Val Baugeois 3 34 0 20 2 8 10 0 30 58 ‐28

10 Vaulandry Es 2 29 0 20 3 1 15 1 17 87 ‐70

11 Huille Lezigne Sc 2 25 0 20 2 1 15 2 33 85 ‐52

12 Morannes Es 4 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GROUPE I

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE PP0 FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Nyoiseau Bg Fc 2 78 20 19 1 0 0 0 100 21 79

2 Marans Gene Us 2 69 20 16 1 3 0 0 108 34 74

3 Pouance Usa 4 58 20 12 2 6 0 0 58 32 26

4 Villemoisan Ja 2 56 20 12 0 8 0 0 48 46 2

5 Noellet Usta 2 54 20 11 2 6 0 1 56 42 14

6 Angrie As St Pierre 2 47 20 8 3 9 0 0 30 34 ‐4

7 Freigne Espoirs 1 46 20 8 2 10 0 0 37 36 1

8 Chaze Vern Anjou As 3 45 20 8 1 11 0 0 39 44 ‐5

9 Carbay Esperance 1 31 20 4 0 15 0 1 21 68 ‐47 0

10 Vergonnes Armaille 2 31 20 3 2 15 0 0 15 85 ‐70 0

11 St Michel Previere 2 24 20 2 0 17 1 1 18 88 ‐70

GROUPE J

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE PP0 FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 La Membrolle Plessis 2 67 20 15 2 3 0 0 109 31 78

2 La Cornuaille As 1 65 20 15 1 4 0 0 73 29 44

3 La Meignanne Sv 3 57 20 12 2 6 1 0 59 40 19 0

4 La Poueze Es 3 57 20 11 4 5 0 0 47 28 19 2

5 Le Lion Angers Cs 3 53 20 11 2 5 0 2 54 39 15

6 St Clement La Place 3 48 20 9 1 10 0 0 47 39 8

7 Le Bourg Tremblay 2 45 20 7 4 9 0 0 45 63 ‐18

8 Brain/Longuenee As 2 39 20 6 1 13 0 0 35 58 ‐23 0

9 Marans Gene Us 3 39 20 6 3 10 1 1 35 62 ‐27 0

10 Challain Loire As 3 38 20 5 3 12 0 0 33 82 ‐49

11 Freigne Espoirs 2 23 20 1 1 17 0 1 18 84 ‐66

GROUPE K

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE PP0 FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Angers Verneau Ac 1 80 20 20 0 0 0 0 87 19 68

2 Montreuil Juigne Bf 3 67 20 15 2 3 0 0 92 34 58

3 Briollay Us 2 64 20 14 2 4 0 0 71 30 41

4 Angers Ndc 4 58 20 12 2 6 0 0 50 34 16

5 Marigne Es 1 51 20 10 1 9 0 0 39 45 ‐6

6 Champigne Querre Ag 2 48 20 8 4 8 0 0 57 41 16

7 Chateauneuf Us 2 41 20 7 1 12 1 0 47 62 ‐15

8 St Martin Avire Louv 3 33 20 4 3 11 0 2 24 73 ‐49 0

9 Champteusse Anj Bac 3 33 20 4 1 15 0 0 23 71 ‐48 0

10 Morannes Es 3 32 20 4 0 16 0 0 34 77 ‐43

11 Angers Fc 2 30 20 3 2 14 0 1 29 67 ‐38

GROUPE L

Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE PP0 FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Trelaze Foyer 3 72 20 17 1 2 0 0 85 21 64

2 Angers Croix Blanche 3 65 20 14 3 3 0 0 67 23 44



3 Les Ponts De Ce As 3 58 20 11 5 4 0 0 63 40 23

4 La Possonniere Saven 3 55 20 10 5 5 0 0 62 21 41

5 Avrille As 3 54 20 12 1 5 1 2 90 38 52

6 Angers Sca 3 48 20 9 2 8 0 1 53 65 ‐12

7 Cantenay Epinard Us 3 45 20 8 1 11 0 0 51 48 3 0

8 St Barthelemy Asc 3 45 20 9 0 9 0 2 49 62 ‐13 0

9 Angers Es 2 37 20 5 3 12 1 0 38 54 ‐16

10 Le Plessis Grammoire 2 29 20 3 0 17 0 0 29 97 ‐68

11 Sarrigne O F 2 24 20 1 1 18 0 0 20 138 ‐118

12 St Math Menitre Fc 4 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GROUPE M

Equipe Pts Pena JO GA NU PE FO BP BC Diff 39 bis

1 Baune Val Baugeois 2 72 0 20 17 1 2 0 108 25 83

2 Pellouailles Corze 3 62 0 20 13 3 4 0 80 30 50

3 Andard Brain Es 3 61 0 20 13 2 5 0 51 23 28

4 Angers Monplaisir 1 53 9 20 14 1 4 1 60 30 30

5 St Sylvain Anjou As 3 52 0 20 10 3 6 1 43 32 11 0

6 Beaufort En Vallee 4 52 0 20 10 3 6 1 64 43 21 0

7 St Math Menitre Fc 3 46 0 20 8 3 8 1 43 42 1

8 Corne Usc 2 36 0 20 5 2 12 1 51 62 ‐11

9 Ecouflant As 3 32 0 20 4 1 14 1 32 79 ‐47

10 Villeveque Soucelles 3 28 0 20 3 1 14 2 35 71 ‐36

11 Jarze Es 2 24 0 20 2 0 16 2 21 157 ‐136

12 La Dagueniere Bohal 2 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


